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Name

Belmont Community Centre

Eastern Boys’ Governemnt Primary
School

Eastern Girls' Government Primary
School

South East P.O.S. Secondary

Belmont Boys Secondary

St. James Government Secondary

East Mucurapo Secondary School

Mucurapo West Secondary

Cocorite Government School

Queen’s Royal College

St. Catherine Girls' Anglican

Moulton Hall Methodist School

St. Paul Street Multipurpose Facility

Address

#47, Jerningham Avenue, Belmont.

#57-59, George Street, Port of Spain.

#83-87, George Street, Port of Spain.

#25, Nelson Street, Port of Spain.

#34A, Belmont Circular Road,
Belmont.

#15, Panka Street, St. James.

Mucurapo Road, St. James.

Mucurapo Road, St. James.

#5, Lady Hochoy Circular Road,
Cocorite.

#19, Maraval Road.

#143, Duke Street, Port of Spain.

#43, Abercromby Street, Port of
Spain.

St. Paul Street, East Dry River, Port
of Spain.

Community

East Port of
Spain

East Port of
Spain

East Port of
Spain

St. James

Water Hole

Port of Spain
Proper

Port of Spain
Proper

Port of Spain
Proper

Municipal Corporation

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain
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Capacity

Currency

Accuracy

Jan-15
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Jan-15
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Jan-15
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Jan-15

Contact
Information



PORT OF SPAIN, 2015

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Woodbrook Youth Facilities

St. Joseph Road Community Center

Bethlehem Boys

Bethlehem Girls

Woodbrook Government Secondary

Polytechnic Sixth Form

Gonzales Community Center

#15-17, Hamilton Holder Street,
Woodbrook.

Piccadilly Extension, Port of Spain.
#1A, Besson Street, Port of Spain.

#1A, Besson Street, Port of Spain.

#41-45, French Street, Woodbrook.

#2, Ethel Street, St. James.

Gonzales

St. Joseph

East Port of
Spain

East Port of
Spain

Newtown

St. James

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Port of Spain

Jan-15

Jan-15

Jan-15

Jan-15

Jan-15
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