PORT OF SPAIN, 2015

	Name	Address	Community	Municipal Corporation	Capacity	Currency	Accuracy	Contact Information
1	Belmont Community Centre	#47, Jerningham Avenue, Belmont.		Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
2	Eastern Boys' Governemnt Primary School	#57-59, George Street, Port of Spain.	East Port of Spain	Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
3	Eastern Girls' Government Primary School	#83-87, George Street, Port of Spain.	East Port of Spain	Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
4	South East P.O.S. Secondary	#25, Nelson Street, Port of Spain.	East Port of Spain	Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
5	Belmont Boys Secondary	#34A, Belmont Circular Road, Belmont.		Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
6	St. James Government Secondary	#I5, Panka Street, St. James.	St. James	Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
7	East Mucurapo Secondary School	Mucurapo Road, St. James.		Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
8	Mucurapo West Secondary	Mucurapo Road, St. James.		Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
9	Cocorite Government School	#5, Lady Hochoy Circular Road, Cocorite.	Water Hole	Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
10	Queen's Royal College	#19, Maraval Road.	Port of Spain Proper	Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
11	St. Catherine Girls' Anglican	#143, Duke Street, Port of Spain.	Port of Spain Proper	Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
12	Moulton Hall Methodist School	#43, Abercromby Street, Port of Spain.	Port of Spain Proper	Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	
13	St. Paul Street Multipurpose Facility	St. Paul Street, East Dry River, Port of Spain.		Port of Spain		-	Jan-15	

PORT OF SPAIN, 2015

14	Woodbrook Youth Facilities	#15-17, Hamilton Holder Street, Woodbrook.		Port of Spain	-	Jan-15	
15	St. Joseph Road Community Center	Piccadilly Extension, Port of Spain.	St. Joseph	Port of Spain	-	Jan-15	
16	Bethlehem Boys	#1A, Besson Street, Port of Spain.	East Port of Spain	Port of Spain	-	Jan-15	
17	Bethlehem Girls	#1A, Besson Street, Port of Spain.	East Port of Spain	Port of Spain	-	Jan-15	
18	Woodbrook Government Secondary	#41-45, French Street, Woodbrook.	Newtown	Port of Spain	-	Jan-15	
19	Polytechnic Sixth Form	#2, Ethel Street, St. James.	St. James	Port of Spain	-	Jan-15	
20	Gonzales Community Center	Gonzales		Port of Spain	-	Jan-15	